
Youth Men's World Championships

Preliminary Group C

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS
Team A

A  QATAR B  SWITZERLAND

Match Number

16
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Russian Federation 09/08/2015 16:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

14
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

4 / 6

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 COVALCIUC Igor (MDA) COVALCIUC Alexei (MDA)

 ADJEMIAN Teodoro (ARG)  BAUM Miroslaw (POL)

 OLSSON Peter (SWE)

5 29 19

7 / 10

 DIVS

Spectators 

1

3

5

7

10

12
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19

20

21

27

39

55

88

96

BAKHDER Khalid

AHMED Gamal

ABDELFATTAH Omar

COLO Faruk

HELALI Abdulaziz

LEPENICA Bilal

EBAID Ebrahim

ABDELRHEM Ahmed

GUEHIS Amine

BRAHAM Salem

DHIAB Amor

GACEVIC Jovan

AHMED Nour

ISSAOUI Ouday

HEIBA Moustafa

ABDELRAOUF Mohamed
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22

23

PELLEGRINI Fabian

OTT Yannick

RUBIN Lenny

KLAIBER Julian

TYNOWSKI Cedrie

LEITNER Florian

ALILI Albin

SPINNER Frederik

BRAEM Joel

SCHILD Simon

AUFDENBLATTEN Tim

HUBER Noah

ROETHLISBERGER Samuel

WEINGARTNER Samuel

HOCHSTRASSER Remo

MEISTER Lucas
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1
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MADADI Ali

GOMEZ Julian

MONTOYA Manuel

TRABELSI Mohamed lotfi

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUTER Michael (H.Coach)

PETER Nico

JAQUET Eric

HUTTER Michael

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

27:50 37:52 10:19 14:17 58:35

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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